Department of
Rehabilitation Services

Bureau of Rehabilitation Services




State Coordinator for the Deaf

Heidi Henaire, MSW
Associate Education Consultant
VP: 860-920-7163

Email: heidi.henaire@ct.gov

Ceniral Office

25 Sigourney Street, 11 floor
Hartford, CT 06106



New Britain Office

30 Christian Lane
New Britain, CT 06051

Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf

Chris Reynolds

VP: 860-920-7172
Email: chris.reynolds@ct.gov

Hariford District Office

3580 Main Street
Hartford, CT 06120

Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf

Juliana Kratsios

Voice:(860) 723-1420

VP: (860) 856-6000

Email: juliona.kratsios@ct.gov




Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf

Chris Reynolds

VP: 860-920-7172
Email: chris.reynolds@ct.gov

Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf

Juliana Kratsios

Voice:(860) 723-1420

VP: (860) 856-6000

Email: juliana.kratsios@ct.gov

Manchester Office

699 East Middle Tnpk
Manchester, CT 06040




Manchester Office

699 East Middle Tnpk
Manchester, CT 06040

Michael Posner
VP: 860-288-4870
Email: Michael.posner@ct.gov



mailto:Michael.posner@ct.gov

Danielson Office

95 Westcott Road
Danielson, CT 06239

Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf

Chris Reynolds

VP: 860-920-7172
Email: chris.reynolds@ct.gov

Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf

Juliana Kratsios

Voice:(860) 723-1420

VP: (860) 856-6000

Email: juliana.kratsios@ct.gov




New Haven Office

414 Chapel Street, Suite 301
New Haven, CT 06511

Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf

Nicole Morrison

VP: 203-584-9840

Voice: 203-974-3023

Email: Nicole.morrison@ct.gov



mailto:Nicole.morrison@ct.gov

Middletown Office

117 Main Street Ext

Middletown, CT 06457 Ansonia Office

Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf

Nicole Morrison

VP: 203-584-9840

Voice: 203-974-3023

Email: Nicole.morrison@ct.gov

158 Main Street, Suite 101

Ansonia, CT 06401


mailto:Nicole.morrison@ct.gov

New London Office

Shaw's Cove Six
New London, CT 06320

Barbara J. Cassin
VP: 860-237-3525
Email; Barbara.cassin@ct.gov

Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf

Interpreter for the Deaf

Patricia Clark, CI/CT
Voice: 860-859-5731
Email; Patricia.clark@ct.gov



mailto:Barbara.cassin@ct.gov
mailto:Patricia.clark@ct.gov

Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf
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Norwich Office

113 Salem Tnpk, Suite 200
Norwich, CT 06360

Barbara J. Cassin
VP: 860-237-3525
Email: Barbara.cassin@ct.gov

Interpreter for the Deaf

Patricia Clark, CI/CT
Voice: 860-859-5731
Email; Patricia.clark@ct.gov

-



mailto:Barbara.cassin@ct.gov
mailto:Patricia.clark@ct.gov

Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf

Audrey Stone
VP: 203-577-5319
Email; Audrey.stone@ct.gov

Interpreter for the Deaf

Alyssa Kurth, RID NIC
Voice: 203-578-4571
Email: Alyssa.kurth@ct.gov

1

Waterbury Office

249 Thomaston Avenue
Waterbury, CT 06702


mailto:Alyssa.kurth@ct.gov
mailto:Audrey.stone@ct.gov

Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf

Audrey Stone
VP: 203-577-5319
Email: Audrey.stone@ct.gov
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Torrington Office

62 Commercial Blvd, Suite 1
Torrington, CT 06790

Danbury Office

342 Main Street
Danbury, CT 06810

Interpreter for the Deaf

Alyssa Kurth, RID NIC
Voice: 203-578-4571
Email: Alyssa.kurth@ct.gov



mailto:Audrey.stone@ct.gov
mailto:Alyssa.kurth@ct.gov

Bridgeport Office

1057 Broad Street
Bridgeport, CT 06604
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Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf

Lucy Trusock
VP: 203-416-6761
Email: Lucrecia.frusock@ct.gov

Stamford Office

1624 Bedford Street
Stamford, CT 06905
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Interpreter Assistant

Samantha Paradise, RID NIC
Voice: 203-551-5524

Email;: samantha.paradise@ct.qov
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mailto:Lucrecia.trusock@ct.gov
mailto:samantha.paradise@ct.gov

